Swiss Time Systems
Clocks for indoor and outdoor use
METROLINE
The attractive range of clocks in alu-
minum lightweight housing for ver-
satile applications such as impulse
slave clocks, quartz clocks as well
as self-setting radio, MOBALine,

IP 54, with an option for IP 65.
Swiss Time Systems
METROLINE - Order information
METROLINE clocks can be delivered with any RAL color (option with additional cost) e.g. ML0.60.R2.M04.300.1.10.RAL9005
Type Illumination Ø Version Time code variants Dial Cover glass Mounting type
ML 0 = none
2 = LED
50
60
80
R1 = round single-sided
R2 = round double-sided
Ordering code
for movement, see
below
120
300
315
1 = HPT METROLINE 00 = Wall mounting
10 = Wall bracket (WA)
20 = Ceiling suspension (DA)
21 = Ceiling suspension 500
22 = Ceiling suspension 600
23 = Ceiling suspension 800
30 = Central pole mounting (ZM)
50 = Socket mounting (S)
Ordering code
Type Time code variants Dial type
ZB xxx Mounting
C
lo

(2 PoE (Power over Ethernet) switch or PoE injector not included. PoE must be provided by the customer.
(3 see movements series 192   (4 not included
Order example:  ML0.60.R1.M12.300.1.00.0000
(METROLINE clock without illumination, Ø 60 cm, single-sided, MOBALine movement for h/m, dial type 300, HPT glass, wall mounting)
Swiss Time Systems
 MOSER-BAER AG Sumiswald/Geneva, Switzerland www.mobatime.com LE
-8
00
21
3.
10
 /
 2
02
0
METROLINE - Single-sided slave clocks
Round, single-sided, nominal dia-
meter 50, 60 and 80 cm. With
or without LED illumination. Light-
weight metal housing, color RAL
9006, “white aluminum” powder
METROLINE - Double-sided slave clocks
Round, double-sided, nominal dia-
meter 50, 60 and 80 cm. With or
without LED illumination. Light-weight
metal housing, color RAL 9006,
“white aluminum” powder-coated.
Convex acrylic protection glass.
White dial with black printing. Op-
tion: Long suspension rod “DAxxx”.
coated. Convex acrylic protection
glass. White dial with black prin-
ting. Simple 3 point fixation with
case backside.
cable entry
Ø 10,2~ 156
8  119
D
C
B
E
A
A
152 - 220
150
186
16
0,
5
12
6
90
23
Ø 13
50 (S)
30 (ZM)
10 (WA)
20 (DA) 239
Ø 50
15
2
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ø
cm A / B / C / D / E mm weight
kg
50 534 / 190 / 95 / 330 / 190 6.8
60 634 / 230 / 115 / 400 / 230 8.0
80 834 / 300 / 150 / 520 / 300 11.0
Ø cm A  mm weight kg
50 534 12
60 634 14
80 834 18